ACE FAST BLINDS - HORIZONS SOFT TREATMENTS ROLLER SHADES

Soft Roller Shades

Price Group 1 30" 50" 70" 94"

36" $289 321 420 598
48" 319 356 464 660
60" 350 389 511 721
72" 379 440 554 781
84" 405 470 596 844
96" 433 499 689 894

6" Valance| $98 115 128 156

Price Group2 30" 50" 70" 94"

36" $325 359 453 630
48" 366 402 509 701
60" 401 444 566 769
72" 437 504 617 837
84" 472 541 669 208
96" 507 579 772 971

6" Valance| $99 143 157 186

Price Group 3 30" 50" 70" 94"

36" $347 382 488 659
48" 392 428 553 740
60" 435 476 615 817
72" 476 543 679 892
84" 518 585 739 973
96" 557 627 849 985

6" Valance| $114 169 186 218

Price Group4 30" 50" 70" 94"

36" $430 463 656 812
48" 496 536 763 933
60" 567 605 875 1,052
72" 631 695 981 1,169
84" 696 762 1,081 1,290
26" 759 830 1,237 1,321

6" Valance| $138 246 270 317




per shade (includes scallop & trim on Valance)

Price Group 5 30" 50" 70" 94"
36" $505 531 928 1,063
48" 572 604 1,060 1,229
60" 640 673 1,188 1,365
72" 704 744 1,313 1,497
84" 765 808 1,466 1,620
96" 827 873 1,587 1,651
6" Valance| $157 304 322 353
Price Group 6 30" 50" 70" 94"
36" $628 663 1,156 1,321
48" 715 753 1,321 1,530
60" 798 843 1,482 1,701
72" 881 928 1,642 1,867
84" 957 1,010 1,835 2,025
96" 1,036 1,092 1,986 2,062
6" Valance| $189 364 388 424
Price Group C.O.M. 30" 50" 70" 94"
36" $259 296 412 595
48" $276 317 437 659
60" $289 334 459 699
72" $304 375 479 741
84" $314 391 499 786
96" $327 405 589 818
6" Valance| $83 116 131 157
Valance Returns: FREE Must Be Requested
Clutch Roller Controls: FREE
Decorative Pulls: $9 per pull
Decorative Trim: $87 per shade (includes frim on valance)
Scallop & Trim: $116
Cassette Headrail System  $64 any size/any price grid
Fascia Headrail System:  $69  any size/any price grid
Spring Roller Easy Stop:  $77 any size/any price grid



Fabric Name

Adler
Ainsley
Alexis
Allegra
Allison
Amelia
Angelique
Aquarium
Arbor
Archer
Arthurian
Ashlyn
Aubrey
Augusten
Beowulf
Bequest
Bradshaw
Broadway
Byron
Calloway
Catalonia
Claremont
Courage
Courtier
Cruz FR
Curio
Cusco
Dalton
Dapifer
Dapper
Deane Embroidery
Delta
Devonshire
Elaine
Elliot
Elmley
Emma
Everritt
Excaliber
Explorer
Fantasy
Finley

Price
Group

N
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Fabric

Width
54"
55"
54"
55"

50-1/2"
56"
55"
56"
54"
54"
57"
54"
54"
54"
54"
57"
51"
56"
54"
53"
54"
57"
55"
55"
54"
54"
53"
55"
54"
55"
54"
54"
56"
54"
54"
52"
55"
55"
55"
54"
55"
54"

Vertical

Repeat
6-1/2"
7-1/2"

12-1/4"
10-1/2"

5"

27"
7-1/2"
18-3/4"
12-3/4"

3n

12"

12"
8-1/2"
9-1/4"
9-7/8"
6-1/8"
21-5/8"
11-1/2"
20-1/2"

3
6-1/4"
6-1/2"

25-1/4"
6-1/4"
13-1/2"
3-1/8"
16"
9-1/4"
6-1/4"
6-3/4"
5-3/4"
7-1/2"

Horizontal

Repeat
9-1/8"
6-3/4"

17"
9"
9-3/4"

29"
4"
13-1/2"
8-3/4"
o
13-1/2"
13-1/2"
11-1/2"
8-1/2"
6-7/8"
5-1/8"
17-5/8"
9"
9-1/2"
3-3/8"
10-5/8"
6-5/8"

27-1/2"
4-1/4"
6-3/4"
3-3/8"
18"
8-3/4"
13"

4-1/2"

4-1/2"
5-1/4"

Contents
73% Polyester, 27% Cotton
66% Polyester, 34% Cotton
37% Cotton, 37% Polyester, 26% Viscose
100% Polyester
70% Viscose, 30% Linen
100% Polyester
66% Polyester, 34% Cotton
100% Polyester
59% Polyester, 41% Cotton
100% Polyester
52% Cotton, 48% Polyester
50% Cotton, 50% Polyester | 100% Rayon Embroidery
92% Polyester, 8% Linen
42% Viscose,40% Polyester,18% Cotton
100% Cotton
50% Polyester, 40% Cotton, 10% Linen
70% Polyester, 30% Linen | 100% Viscose Embroidery
100% Polyester
56% Polyester, 44% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Rayon | 100% Rayon Embroidery
58% Viscose, 42% Polyester
50% Polyester, 40% Cotton, 10% Linen
100% Polyester
100% Cotton
100% Polyester
55% Polyester, 28% Cotton, 17% Viscose
70% Polyester, 30% Linen | 100% Polyester Embroidery
100% Polyester
100% Cotton
56% Rayon, 44% Polyester
70% Rayon, 30% Linen
100% Linen
52% Polyester, 48% Cotton | 100% Viscose Embroidery
100% Cotton
70% Polyester, 30% Cotton
70% Viscose, 30% Linen
74% Polyester, 26% Viscose
55% Linen, 45% Viscose
65% Polyester, 34% Cotton, 1% Lycra
55% Linen, 45% Rayon
70% Polyester, 30% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Cotton | 100% Viscose Embroidery

Soft Roller:
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes

Available as
Knife or Ribbed Pleat':
NR
NR
No
Yes
NR
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
NR
No
No
Yes
NR
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
Yes
NR
Yes
No
Yes
NR
NR
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
NR
No
NR
No
NR
Yes
Yes
NR
Yes
Yes
NR



Flashback
Flora
Freedom
French Rep
Geometric
Goodwin
Grendel
Guinevere
Hampshire
Harper
Hazelwood
Hiraeth
Huxley
Indore
Intermix
Jamestown
Jayla

Jilian
Julian
Katherine
Kaylin
Kinsley
Lacey
Lakeside
Lancelot
Langdon
Leaf Storm
Leisure
Lewis
Lively
Lorelei
Madigan
Mandala
Marietta
Matiko
Mead-Hall
Mendoza
Milano
Miramar
Molly
Montreal
Nightingale
Nouveau
Parsons
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54"
57"
55"
54"
57"
55"
54"
54"
54"
52"
54"
54"
53"
54"
54"
51"
52"
54"
52"
54"
55"
55"
55"
52"
54"
55"
54"
52"
53"
54"
54"
54"
55"
54"
53"
54"
55"
54"
54"
54"
54"
55"
59"
51"

5-7/8"

4-3/4"
6-3/8"

25-1/4"
11-1/2"
12-1/4"
23-3/4"
5-3/4"
11-1/2"
18"
11-1/2"
9-1/8"
9-1/4"
12"
9-1/4"
o
12-1/4"
12-3/8"
12"
24"
6-3/8"
5-3/4"
18"
25-1/4"
24"
3
17-3/4"
9-1/8"
15"
9-1/2"
18-5/8"
13-1/2"

3-1/2"

24-3/4"
4-1/2"

5-1/4"

3-1/2"
7-1/2"
27"
1/2"
1"
17"
27"
2-5/8"
/7-3/4"
17-1/8"
13"
6-1/2"
8-1/2"
on
9-1/2"
13"
17-1/4"
13-1/2"
9"
13-1/2"
3-1/4"
5-3/4"
13-1/2"
27"
27"
3-7/8"
27"
10-3/4"
13"
8-3/4"
12-3/4"

3-1/2"
13-3/8"
4-1/8"

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Rayon
65% Cotton, 35% Polyester
55% Cotton, 45% Polyester
65% Cotton, 35% Polyester
50% Cotton, 50% Polyester | 100% Viscose Embroidery
100% Polyester
100% Cotton
100% Linen
100% Cotton | 100% Rayon Embroidery
58% Cotton, 42% Polyester | 100% Rayon Embroidery
100% Cotton
98% Polyester, 2% Nylon | 100% Polyester Embroidery
47% Viscose, 34% Polyester, 19% Linen
100% Cotton | 100% Viscose Embroidery
52% Linen, 48% Cotton | 50% Zari, 50% Viscose Embroidery
% Linen, 29% Viscose, 20% Polyester | 100% Viscose Embroide
50% Polyester, 50% Cotton
100% Polyester
55% Linen, 45% Rayon
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
81% Polyester, 19% Cotton
83% Viscose, 17% Linen
65% Cotton, 35% Polyester
100% Cotton
35% Viscose, 33% Polyester, 32% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Rayon
70% Polyester, 30% Linen | 100% Polyester Embroidery
82% Polyester, 18% Linen | 100% Rayon Embroidery
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
3% Polyester, 11% Cotton, 6% Linen | 100% Rayon Embroidet
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
% Polyester, 46% Cotton | 81% Cotton, 19% Viscose Embroid:
100% Cotton
70% Polyester, 30% Linen | 100% Viscose Embroidery
70% Polyester, 30% Cotton
100% Polyester
66% Polyester, 34% Cotton
63% Cotton, 37% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
3% Polyester, 2% Nylon | 66% Rayon, 34% Polyester Embroide

Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
NR
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
Yes
No
Yes
No
NR
NR
NR
Yes
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
No
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
No
NR
NR
No
NR
NR
NR
Yes
NR
No
NR
NR



Petra
Petrillo
Providence
Quinlan
Rawhide
Riverside
Salvador
Santiago
Shimmer
Splendid
Sundancer
Surreal
Timeless
Traveler
Turner
Veranda
Virgo
Wave
Wellner
Winona
Winston
Zephyr

Sheers
Ashton Sheer
Britta
Calista
Fame
Fortune
Hessian
Merlin
Morgause
Orville
Westerly
C.O.M.

Linings
Premium Lining
Blackout Lining
Dual Lining
Interlining
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Price
Group
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1
Labor Only

Fabric
Width
110"
110"
54"
54"

57"
51"
54"
52"
54"
51"
57"
54"
55"
54"
54"
54"
55"
54"
51"
54"
54"
54"
57"
55"
52"
54"

Fabric

Width
118"
118"
116"
52"
54"
118"
118"
130"
118"
118"

Contents

33"
3”
7-3/4"
18-1/2"

12-1/2"
3-1/4"
27"

15-1/2"
3-1/4"
25-1/4"
9-1/4"
4"
11-1/2"

14"
3-1/4"

5-1/4"
25-1/4"

17-1/4”
3-1/4"
13-1/2"
4
17"
3-1/4"
13-1/2"
12-3/4”
6-3/4"
7-1/2"

Vertical Horizontal

Repeat Repeat

4" 4-1/2"
3" 3"
8-3/4" 11-1/4"
Retail Cost
per yard

0% Coftton, 50% Polyeste  $53

00% Microsuede Polyeste
100% Cotton
100% Cotton

$52
$75
$50

100% Polyester
70% Polyester, 30% Linen | 100% Polyester Embroidery
100% Linen
55% Linen, 45% Cotton | 100% Viscose Embroidery
66% Cotton, 34% Polyester
73% Polyester, 27% Cotton | 100% Polyester Embroidery
60% Cotton, 40% Polyester
100% Polyester
63% Polyester, 37% Cotton
52% Polyester, 48% Cotton | 100% Rayon Embroidery
52% Polyester, 48% Cotton | 100% Rayon Embroidery
100% Cotton
100% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Rayon | 100% Viscose Embroidery
65% Cotton, 35% Polyester
55% Linen, 45% Rayon
65% Cotton, 35% Polyester
83% Polyester, 17% Acrylic
67% Polyester, 33% Cotton
100% Cotton | 100% Viscose Embroidery
95% Bamboo, 5% Linen

Contents
100% Polyester
100% Polyester

54% Linen, 32% Cotton, 14% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

Available as

Soft Roller:
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

NR
No
Yes
NR
Yes
NR
Yes
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
NR
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
NR
NR
Yes
NR
NR
Yes

Available as
Knife or Ribbed Pleat':
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



1 "YES” = May be used for Knife or Ribbed pleat shades. “NR” = Not Recommended, due to pattern interruption at pleats.
“No" = Cannot be made as Knife or Ribbed pleat shades.



ACE RETAIL PRICE

Motorization Battery & AC Power

Natural Roman Shades, Soft Fabric Roman Shades, Shades of Elegance Roman Shades and Roller
Shades and Draperies

Product Battery
Solar & Roller Shades $365.00
Natural Roman, Fabric Soft Roman and Shades of Elegance Roman Shades $465.00
Product A/C

Solar & Roller, Natural Roman, Fabric Soft Roman, Shades of Elegance Roman Shades  $495.00
Draperies* $1195.00

Control Options (Controllers are wire-free and battery is excluded)

Single-Channel Remote $65.00
Five-Channel Remote $90.00
Single-Channel Wall Switch $275.00
Five-Channel Wall Switch $275.00

A/C Cord Options (6’ Cord is Standard)

10’ or 24’ Cord $75.00

3’ Cord n/c

*Price remote separately





